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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

< ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Mitchell

Mitchell

Mixon

Merritt

Metts

.jUtoiftOl

Mitchell

Mitchell

Metts

Metz

Mitchell

Metts
"

-tfaa^BTinr

Metts

Mi res

MitohP l l

Mitchell

Me-p-m* tt

Merritt

Myers

Myers

Mitchell

Mitchell

Morrison

Mv.ers

Metts

Mitchel T

MIxon

Myers

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

John

Leesvflift^o.C.

Simnn

John S.

Quincie
Lexington, S.C.

J. H.
Leesville .S.C.

_Sa€hr
Gilbert, S.C.

-c^nory Clyde

Leesville. S. C-

William Henry

Kew Brook land. S. '

S.W.

Columbia r 3. C,

Julius

Columbia. S. C.

Leo L.
Columbia, 3. C.

Frank D. .
Leesville ,S, C.
gxQrjcxx

IfiSiaaiBSirSTflxT

Albert, S.C.

Ray Cr . ' ....

T^ftRwi 1 1ft jK l C1. _

Batesburg,S. C.

ti]f\ r? I o

Nevj Brookland.S.

Gilbert ,S . f I .

Lexingt on, S.C.

J.C.

LexinRton,S. C'

George

Lexington, S.C.

John

Batesburg rS.C.

B.L. '

Columbia, S.C.

George
Leesville, S .C.
Richard
New Brookland,S.

C.M"

Abbeville, S.C.

B.L

Columbia, S.O.

c.w.
New Brook la nd,SC

W.A.

Union. S.C.

72. B.

Columbians. C.

Isiah
Leesvmlle, R r

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lindsey

.Tones

Williams

Washington

Swyge^t * ,

Anderson 7

Sanders

iiali
\

Kort right

I.vev

Grim

Robertson

a, TX

Je, ̂ fc^SJl J4Jb Jt JLX

. Hancnck

Johnston

Jones

-

Bnn^r

t.-or' -t-r.,S.C.

"NTelsnn

^ooze^

Lott

Drink

Merritt

!
English

C.

Thompson

Derrick

Jenni ngs

Owens

Saundeps

wafeLhington

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Rebecca

T.A*a«avm» q r

Vers

T.aflsvme S n.

Eunice

Margaret
Wagener,S.C.

Li la
Leesville. S.C.

Annie May

Lexington. S.C.

Ida Lenoir

Kagood.S.C.

Aussie Isola

Hew BrooklandrSC

Berths

Columbians. C.

Estelle

Columbia. S.C.

Viola
Swansea, S.C.

Sal lie
Saluda.S.C.

3gatii«yAnnl^
i «sxiHf<-E©H-rt-^" ^S-XX

(!• 'US'SEJ* *™5J (i.»

Columbia, S. C.

Lpttie Mae

•^•line

Annie Bell /S . C.

New Brookland,

Kettle
Lexlngton,STC.

Mamie
Lexington. S.C.

Pnnay

Lexington. S. C.

Malvi e

3ataabiirg rS.C.

Alberta
Columbia, S.C.

Fannie
Leesville, S.C.
Elizabeth
Lexingt on, S. C.

The Ima /S.C.
New Brook land,

Alberta -
Columbia, S.C.

Violet /S.C.

New Brookland,

Elsie

Whitmire, S.C.

Gladys

Sumter, R, n ,
11 he Ima
Leesville, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

36

?8
?n
32
20
30
2I|

28
20

?•*
18

2^
23

2̂?

18

10
21
13

2^
20

t£
3S*
?7
?l
?r\
91

1Q

PI
19

—2-3-

?^

18

19

21

J i l l

23
20

1̂ 2
26
21
18

26

20

23
20

? 7
21

3U
18
21
19
39
18

w
.White

C
Colored

C

0

w

C

w

n

w

-*-
w

w

w

w

r¥T
-

L-Wx;

W

C—

r:

C

W

w

w

C

w

C

C

w

w

w

w

' w

C

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Peb

Dec

Dec

May

Sep

Jun

AUK

Jan.

Sep

Kar

Sep

Sep

ihagx;

S*eb

.Dec

Jul

Dec

Aug

AUP

°ct

Jan

May

J*ug

Sep

Nov

Jun

Aup;

Jul

Oct

Jul

Dec

Day

1

PI

10

17

k

21

17

6

?1

•n

18

24

?07

7

29

21

2i|

20

21,|

^

21

18

3

17

8

13

3

1

10

31

31

Year

m?^

1Q2-}

192U

192U

192 Ij

1925

1925

.1926.

1926

^JL92£

1927

»-^- ©O-5?"'
L-rfk,72£_-/t *r

1927

1928

1928

1928

1926

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929
J

1930

1930

1930

1930

1932

1932

1932

1932 <

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

^

Dec

Dec

Max

Sep

Jun

AUK

Jan

Sep

Mar

Sep

Sep

-SW3

XX

*t?frtD-

Dec

Jul

Per.

Aup

Oct

Jan

May

Aug

Sep

Nov

Jun

Aug

Jul

Oct

Aug

Jan

Day

JL_

2*

10

18

2̂2

18

8

27

17

18

25

pas;

r 9 x >

29

21

-*
2^

^

21

19

h-

17

8

13

^

*-
10

1

8

Year

J.923

1923

1923

192l|

192U

1921

192?

192 S

1926

1926

1926

1927

W*

M£?.

1928

132tf

^
132&

1929

1929

1929

1929

jsa

JL23CL

1930

1930

1930

19J2

19J2

1532

19523

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Leesville , S. G.

Rev.R.W.N.Bracy
Leesville, S. C.

"Rev. Arthur B, Ob

__H^y^_ J. J.. C olejnan
Batesburg.S.C.

Rev. J.DT Shealy
Leesville, S.C. (?

Rev., N. A. R ice
(Residence)
Alex R. Mitchell _
Wm.S. Storey- Kev

R^v. J. Guest

New Br o ok land .S.C.
Rev. W.O. Young

3atesburg,S.C.

¥.F. Hook
Frodate Judge

W.H 1 . Hook
Probate Judge

Kev. W. 0. Young
Batesburg,S.C.

-Ji-Vi M 3^-^j- jM-O-Sefc

'Ti?T*p^Visr"fc"flnr Ti i H rrfi-A-J\X kjLU CUa.CaJV O HLI^tx

te^SlFille^^C. .x
Re v.C.I. Marsan
Leeaville,S.C.

W.F^Hook
Probate Judge

W F Ho ok
Probate Judge

Rev.L C.Laneford

Leesville,. S.C.

Rev. F.K. Roof

New BstfS^Land.S.C.

W.EJabllk
PKoba%e Judge
Leringt^n S C
W. P. Ho ok
Probate ^udge
Tjavi nc«"hnn .^ _ f!

Archie Beacham

^atesburg.S.C.
J.Dennis Grain

Mo record

E.L.Asbill
N.P. for S.e.

Leaavi l l e , S _ C.

J.D. Boozer
W . P . fo r a . u .

Rev. S.K.Phillips

Columbia, S.C.

Rev. J.Dean Grain
Columbia, S.C.

Eev_.__J^3._Cas3eai
New Brookland.S.C

J.D. Boozer
Prolate Judge

Rev. R, A.Th^wpson
Cayce. S .C .

Rev. T.W.JStheredee
Leesville, S .C.

REMARKS

*nar»h«1 n

No record
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